HSL SMC Series
Finally, a fresh, modern approach to the old fashioned
close-to-ceiling surface mount lights ideal for circulation spaces,
living spaces and wet locations. This Contemporary Micro LED
sophisticated look. Rethinking Lighting in the LED Revolution
allows a large amount of light for general illumination from small
unobtrusive sizes that will beautifully blend in to every application,
indoor or outdoors.  A warm, modern white 3000K color

Warranty
5 Year Limited Warranty
LITE Technology
2055 Luna Rd. Suite 142  Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-247-3171 ext 2056
www.litetechnology.com    email: info@litetechnology.com REV 03 /01/2019
Recessed Accessory Kit
Order separately a Recessed Accessory Kit to easily adapt the SMC series to 4” and 6” white cans.
Save over 75% energy from incandescent equivalent fixtures and lasts 40 times longer.
Ordering Information
Mounting
Surface mounts to standard 4 inch Junction-box with two screws.  Mounts to most 4” and 6” white cans with a Recessed Accessory Kit.
6” Accessory Kit4” Accessory Kit
HSL SMC Series Micro LED CTC
Item No. Description Dimensions
HSLSMC4L12W900L30KWH (or BZ) Micro LED CTC 4" (5.9" OD) White (or Bronze),  12W 876 lumens, CRI ≥80,
3000K, 120V, with 20W Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount. 5.9"OD x 1.20"H
HSLSMC6L15W1100L30KWH (or BZ)        Micro LED CTC 6" (7.4" OD ) White (or Bronze), 15W 1095 lumens, CRI ≥80,
3000K, 120V, with 20W  Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount. 7.4"OD x 1.26"H
HSLSMC4RECACC
Recessed Accessory Kit to Retrofit SMC4L Series into 4" Recessed
White Can Housings
 HSLSMC6RECACC Recessed Accessory Kit to Retrofit SMC6L Series into 6" Recessed
White Can Housings
HSLSMC4L12W900L30KBN Micro LED CTC 4" (5.9" OD) Brushed Nickel,  12W 876 lumens, CRI ≥80,
3000K, 120V, with 20W Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount. 5.9"OD x 1.20"H
HSLSMC6L15W1100L30KBN Micro LED CTC 6" (7.4" OD ) Brushed Nickel, 15W 1095 lumens, CRI ≥80,
3000K, 120V, with 20W  Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount. 7.4"OD x 1.26"H
HSL
HSL
Surface Disc in 277V 15W, 1100L, 30K in White
Surface Disc with Integral Emergency Back-Up in recessed junction Box. Emergency
version comes with junction box. 15Watt, 1095Lm, 6Watt EM at 400Lm, 30K in White.
HSLSMC L30W  00L30KWH Micro LED CTC " ( " OD ) White, W 1  lumens,  3000K, 120V, with
2 W  Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount. "OD x "H
HSLSMC11L 8W1700LD12030KWH (or BN)       Micro LED CTC 11"  (11.5"  OD ) White (or Brush Nickel) , 28W 1  lumens,
3000K, 120V, with 28W  0-10V Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount. 11.5"OD x " H
HSLSMC15L40W2500LD12030KWH (or BN) lumens,  3000K, 120V, with 40
Micro LED CTC 15" (15.5" OD ) White (or Brush Nickel), 40W 2500
W 0-10V Dimmable Driver. Surface Mount.
* Triac Based (forward phase control or leading edge dimmers).
Triac Dimming